



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 10:30 AM
Call Order: 006
Contract: E4T45
District: District 4
Counties: BROWARD
Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 264 AVAILABLE DAYS
Project(s): 44145415201 (*)
Contract Desc: BRIDGE - PAINTING

| Rank | Vendor | Bid Type | Bid Status | Total Bid | Percent Of Low Bid |
|------|---|------------|-----------------|----------------|--------------------|
| 1 | SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. | Responsive | Winning bid | \$1,195,515.30 | 100.00% |
| 2 | ROYAL BRIDGE, INC. | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,337,000.46 | 111.83% |
| 3 | MONOKO LLC | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,381,588.09 | 115.56% |
| 4 | M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,494,894.14 | 125.04% |
| 5 | SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC. | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,593,501.20 | 133.29% |
| 6 | GEMSTONE, LLC | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,694,983.40 | 141.78% |
| 7 | BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,887,118.80 | 157.85% |
| 8 | K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC. | Responsive | Non-Winning Bid | \$1,897,849.44 | 158.75% |

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

NOTICE TO INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED: BEGIN DATE: 12/26/18 BEGIN TIME: 10:30 AM
 END DATE: 01/02/19 END TIME: 10:30 AM



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4T45
District: District 4 **Counties:** BROWARD **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 264 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44145415201 (*)
Contract Descr: BRIDGE - PAINTING

The Improvements under this Contract consist of the full removal and replacement of the existing coating system on the exterior structural steel, spot painting of interior structural steel, and application of Class-V Finish to concrete surfaces of Bridge No. 860337 and 860338 in Broward County.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

PRE-QUALIFIED: Contractor must be pre-qualified.

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (1) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. | | (2) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC. | | (3) MONOKO LLC | |
|--|-----------|----------------------|---------------------------------|---------------------|------------------------|---------------------|----------------|-----------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures | | | | | | | | |
| 0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5 | | 40,444.000 SF | 2.00000 | 80,888.00 | 2.50000 | 101,110.00 | 5.00000 | 202,220.00 |
| 0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860337 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 300,000.00000 | 300,000.00 | 363,900.00000 | 363,900.00 | 479,999.00000 | 479,999.00 |
| 0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860338 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 300,000.00000 | 300,000.00 | 349,347.00000 | 349,347.00 | 456,372.57000 | 456,372.57 |
| 0001 Structures Section Totals: | | | | \$680,888.00 | | \$814,357.00 | | \$1,138,591.57 |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 130,000.00000 | 130,000.00 | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (1) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. | | (2) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC. | | (3) MONOKO LLC | |
|--|-----------|----------------------|---------------------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|----------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44145415201 | | (264.000) DA (LS) | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 | 20,000.00000 | 20,000.00 |
| 0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 6,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| 0035 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 6,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| 0040 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 6,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| 0045 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 6,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 |
| 0050 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN | | 7,690.000 ED | 0.35000 | 2,691.50 | 0.45000 | 3,460.50 | 0.10000 | 769.00 |
| 0055 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED | | 360.000 LF | 32.00000 | 11,520.00 | 29.60000 | 10,656.00 | 25.00000 | 9,000.00 |
| 0060 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING | | 1,390.000 LF | 19.00000 | 26,410.00 | 21.10000 | 29,329.00 | 10.00000 | 13,900.00 |
| 0065 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED | | 1,080.000 LF | 30.00000 | 32,400.00 | 16.40000 | 17,712.00 | 5.00000 | 5,400.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (1) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. | | (2) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC. | | (3) MONOKO LLC | |
|--|-----------|-------------------|---------------------------------|------------|------------------------|------------|----------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0070 0102 71 26 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, FREE STANDING | | 3,070.000 LF | 12.00000 | 36,840.00 | 9.50000 | 29,165.00 | 5.00000 | 15,350.00 |
| 0075 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD | | 63,852.000 ED | 0.15000 | 9,577.80 | 0.23000 | 14,685.96 | 0.01000 | 638.52 |
| 0080 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL | | 677.000 ED | 8.00000 | 5,416.00 | 15.00000 | 10,155.00 | 1.00000 | 677.00 |
| 0085 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION | | 14.000 LO | 1,200.00000 | 16,800.00 | 1,000.00000 | 14,000.00 | 10.00000 | 140.00 |
| 0090 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY | | 866.000 ED | 14.00000 | 12,124.00 | 24.00000 | 20,784.00 | 1.00000 | 866.00 |
| 0095 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN | | 728.000 ED | 8.00000 | 5,824.00 | 10.00000 | 7,280.00 | 1.00000 | 728.00 |
| 0100 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT | | 728.000 ED | 8.00000 | 5,824.00 | 10.00000 | 7,280.00 | 1.00000 | 728.00 |
| 0105 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 3.00000 | 12,600.00 | 4.54000 | 19,068.00 | 2.00000 | 8,400.00 |
| 0110 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 3.00000 | 12,600.00 | 4.54000 | 19,068.00 | 2.00000 | 8,400.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i> | Alternate | Quantity Units | (1) SEMINOLE EQUIPMENT, INC. | | (2) ROYAL BRIDGE, INC. | | (3) MONOKO LLC | |
|---|-----------|-------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------------|----------------|---------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0115 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| 0002 Roadway Section Totals: | | | | \$514,627.30 | | \$522,643.46 | | \$242,996.52 |
| Contract Grand Totals: | | | | \$1,195,515.30 | | \$1,337,000.46 | | 1,381,588.09 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. | | (5) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC. | | (6) GEMSTONE, LLC | |
|--|-----------|----------------------|---|---------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures | | | | | | | | |
| 0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5 | | 40,444.000 SF | 1.80000 | 72,799.20 | 2.00000 | 80,888.00 | 4.00000 | 161,776.00 |
| 0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860337 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 325,950.00000 | 325,950.00 | 595,000.00000 | 595,000.00 | 425,000.00000 | 425,000.00 |
| 0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860338 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 310,000.00000 | 310,000.00 | 595,000.00000 | 595,000.00 | 425,000.00000 | 425,000.00 |
| 0001 Structures Section Totals: | | | | \$708,749.20 | | \$1,270,888.00 | | \$1,011,776.00 |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|----------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 62,098.00000 | 62,098.00 | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| 0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44145415201 | | (264.000) DA (LS) | 64,900.00000 | 64,900.00 | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 | 40,000.00000 | 40,000.00 |
| 0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 75,000.00000 | 75,000.00 | 1,000.00000 | 1,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| 0035 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 120,120.00000 | 120,120.00 | 1,000.00000 | 1,000.00 | 125,000.00000 | 125,000.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. | | (5) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC. | | (6) GEMSTONE, LLC | |
|--|-----------|-------------------|---|------------|--------------------------------|------------|-------------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0040 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 120,120.00000 | 120,120.00 | 1,000.00000 | 1,000.00 | 125,000.00000 | 125,000.00 |
| 0045 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 75,000.00000 | 75,000.00 | 1,000.00000 | 1,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| 0050 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN | | 7,690.000 ED | 0.29000 | 2,230.10 | 0.10000 | 769.00 | 0.50000 | 3,845.00 |
| 0055 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED | | 360.000 LF | 29.99000 | 10,796.40 | 1.00000 | 360.00 | 32.00000 | 11,520.00 |
| 0060 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING | | 1,390.000 LF | 19.72000 | 27,410.80 | 1.00000 | 1,390.00 | 23.00000 | 31,970.00 |
| 0065 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED | | 1,080.000 LF | 12.59000 | 13,597.20 | 1.00000 | 1,080.00 | 15.00000 | 16,200.00 |
| 0070 0102 71 26 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, FREE STANDING | | 3,070.000 LF | 6.96000 | 21,367.20 | 1.00000 | 3,070.00 | 10.00000 | 30,700.00 |
| 0075 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD | | 63,852.000 ED | 0.14000 | 8,939.28 | 0.10000 | 6,385.20 | 0.20000 | 12,770.40 |
| 0080 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL | | 677.000 ED | 5.80000 | 3,926.60 | 1.00000 | 677.00 | 10.00000 | 6,770.00 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (4) M & J CONSTRUCTION COMPANY OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC. | | (5) SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC. | | (6) GEMSTONE, LLC | |
|--|-----------|-------------------|---|-----------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------|-------------------|---------------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0085 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION | | 14.000 LO | 1,044.00000 | 14,616.00 | 1.00000 | 14.00 | 1,400.00000 | 19,600.00 |
| 0090 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY | | 866.000 ED | 11.60000 | 10,045.60 | 2.00000 | 1,732.00 | 16.00000 | 13,856.00 |
| 0095 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN | | 728.000 ED | 6.96000 | 5,066.88 | 1.00000 | 728.00 | 7.00000 | 5,096.00 |
| 0100 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT | | 728.000 ED | 6.96000 | 5,066.88 | 1.00000 | 728.00 | 10.00000 | 7,280.00 |
| 0105 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 11.41000 | 47,922.00 | 0.20000 | 840.00 | 4.00000 | 16,800.00 |
| 0110 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 11.41000 | 47,922.00 | 0.20000 | 840.00 | 4.00000 | 16,800.00 |
| 0115 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| 0002 Roadway Section Totals: | | | | \$786,144.94 | | \$322,613.20 | | \$683,207.40 |
| Contract Grand Totals: | | | | \$1,494,894.14 | | \$1,593,501.20 | | 1,694,983.40 |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (7) BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. | | (8) K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC. | | | |
|--|-----------|----------------------|------------------------------------|---------------------|------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0001 Structures | | | | | | | | |
| 0005 0400143 CLEANING & COATING CONCRETE SURFACE, CLASS 5 | | 40,444.000 SF | 2.25000 | 90,999.00 | 10.38000 | 419,808.72 | | |
| 0010 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860337 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 430,000.00000 | 430,000.00 | 564,668.10000 | 564,668.10 | | |
| 0015 0561 1 COATING EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL 44145415201 860338 | | (271.000) TN (LS) | 430,000.00000 | 430,000.00 | 532,287.52000 | 532,287.52 | | |
| 0001 Structures Section Totals: | | | | \$950,999.00 | | \$1,516,764.34 | | |

| | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|----------------------|---------------|------------|---------------|------------|--|--|
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0020 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | | |
| 0025 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44145415201 | | (264.000) DA (LS) | 225,000.00000 | 225,000.00 | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | | |
| 0030 0102 2 1 SPECIAL DETOUR 1 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | | |
| 0035 0102 2 2 SPECIAL DETOUR 2 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (7) BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. | | (8) K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC. | | | |
|--|-----------|-------------------|-----------------------------------|------------|------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0040 0102 2 3 SPECIAL DETOUR 3 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | | |
| 0045 0102 2 4 SPECIAL DETOUR 4 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | | |
| 0050 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN | | 7,690.000 ED | 0.30000 | 2,307.00 | 0.05000 | 384.50 | | |
| 0055 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED | | 360.000 LF | 40.00000 | 14,400.00 | 0.05000 | 18.00 | | |
| 0060 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING | | 1,390.000 LF | 20.00000 | 27,800.00 | 0.05000 | 69.50 | | |
| 0065 0102 71 25 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, ANCHORED | | 1,080.000 LF | 16.00000 | 17,280.00 | 0.05000 | 54.00 | | |
| 0070 0102 71 26 TEMPORARY BARRIER, RELOCATE, FREE STANDING | | 3,070.000 LF | 8.00000 | 24,560.00 | 0.05000 | 153.50 | | |
| 0075 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD | | 63,852.000 ED | 0.15000 | 9,577.80 | 0.05000 | 3,192.60 | | |
| 0080 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL | | 677.000 ED | 7.00000 | 4,739.00 | 1.00000 | 677.00 | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 Call Order: 006 Contract: E4T45

| Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum | Alternate | Quantity Units | (7) BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC. | | (8) K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC. | | | |
|--|-----------|-------------------|-----------------------------------|------------|------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 0002 Roadway | | | | | | | | |
| 0085 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION | | 14.000 LO | 1,100.00000 | 15,400.00 | 1.00000 | 14.00 | | |
| 0090 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY | | 866.000 ED | 12.00000 | 10,392.00 | 1.00000 | 866.00 | | |
| 0095 0102150 1 PORTABLE REGULATORY, SIGN | | 728.000 ED | 6.00000 | 4,368.00 | 1.00000 | 728.00 | | |
| 0100 0102150 2 RADAR SPEED DISPLAY UNIT | | 728.000 ED | 7.00000 | 5,096.00 | 1.00000 | 728.00 | | |
| 0105 0102911 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, WHITE OR BLACK,SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 3.00000 | 12,600.00 | 0.50000 | 2,100.00 | | |
| 0110 0102912 2 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVABLE TAPE, YELLOW, SOLID | | 4,200.000 LF | 3.00000 | 12,600.00 | 0.50000 | 2,100.00 | | |
| 0115 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44145415201 | | (1.000) LS | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 | | |
| 0002 Roadway Section Totals: | | | \$936,119.80 | | \$381,085.10 | | | |
| Contract Grand Totals: | | | \$1,887,118.80 | | \$1,897,849.44 | | | |



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 04181207 December 07, 2018 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E4T45

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.